Rev 1.0 | Page 1 / 17  E‐mail:sales@hoperf.com website://www.hoperf.com
Features
Frequency Range: 315 /433.92 MHz
Symbol Rate: 0.1 to 3.4 kbps
Sensitivity: -108dBm at 2.4 kbps, 0.1% BER
Receiver Bandwidth: 200 kHz
Image Rejection Ratio: 25 dB
Large Signal Handling:10 dBm

Rev 1.0 | Page 15 / 17
 E‐mail:sales@hoperf.com website://www.hoperf.com
6.  Ordering Information
RFM210LW-433 S1
Package
Operation Band
Mode Type
P/N: RFM210LW-315S1
RFM210LW module at 315MHz band,SMD Package
P/N: RFM210LW-433S1
RFM210LW module at 433MHz band,SMD Package
RFM210LW
Rev 1.0 | Page 16 / 17
E‐mail:sales@hoperf.com website://www.hoperf.com